1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

Village of East Dundee
Local Liquor Control Commission
Monday, February 11, 2013
5:00 p.m.

Regular Meeting

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of Past Minutes
2.1 Approval of December 17, 2012, Regular Meeting Minutes

Old Business
None

New Business

4.1 Liquor Code Violation — Bandito Barney’s, 10 N. River St. (January 17,
4.2 Liquor é(())ldi)Violation — Calendo’s Corner, 302 N. River St. (January 17,
4.3 Liquor é(())%ji)Violation — Dundee Marathon, 305 E. Main St. (January 17,
4.4 Liquor E:E)E%Vimaﬂon — A.G. Dundee Shell, 160 Dundee Ave. (January 17,

Adjournment



