## Village of East Dundee Local Liquor Control Commission Monday, February 11, 2013 5:00 p.m. Regular Meeting

## **AGENDA**

1.0	<u>Call to Order</u>
2.0	Approval of Past Minutes 2.1 Approval of December 17, 2012, Regular Meeting Minutes
3.0	Old Business None
4.0	New Business  4.1 Liquor Code Violation – Bandito Barney's, 10 N. River St. (January 17, 2013)  4.2 Liquor Code Violation – Calendo's Corner, 302 N. River St. (January 17, 2013)  4.3 Liquor Code Violation – Dundee Marathon, 305 E. Main St. (January 17, 2013)  4.4 Liquor Code Violation – A.G. Dundee Shell, 160 Dundee Ave. (January 17, 2013)
5.0	<u>Adjournment</u>